Access Controllers Series
1www.verkada.com sales@verkada.com
Access Controllers Series
Verkada access controllers are easy to install, flexible, and robust. With just power and internet, controllers are up and running
in minutes, with no access servers, databases, or legacy desktop tools needed.
The lineup, including the AC12 (one-door controller), AC42 (four-door controller), AC62 (sixteen-door controller), and AX11 I/O
and elevator controller, supports a wide range of installations. Controllers can be easily connected to supporting door hardware
and come with auxiliary ports for additional inputs and outputs.

Access Controllers Series
12www.verkada.com sales@verkada.com
Ordering Information
IO Controller Cloud License (New/Capacity Increase)
IO Controller Cloud License (Renewal)
Model Number Description Cost (MSRP) USD
LIC-AX-1Y-CAP 1-Year IO Controller License, Capacity Increase $999
LIC-AX-3Y-CAP 3-Year IO Controller License, Capacity Increase $2,599
LIC-AX-5Y-CAP 5-Year IO Controller License, Capacity Increase $3,999
LIC-AX-10Y-CAP 10-Year IO Controller License, Capacity Increase $7,999
Model Number Description Cost (MSRP) USD
LIC-AX-1Y-RNW 1-Year IO Controller License, Renewal $999
LIC-AX-3Y-RNW 3-Year IO Controller License, Renewal $2,599
LIC-AX-5Y-RNW 5-Year IO Controller License, Renewal $3,999
LIC-AX-10Y-RNW 10-Year IO Controller License, Renewal $7,999
Access Controllers Series
13www.verkada.com sales@verkada.com
Ordering Information
Access Control Cloud License (New/Capacity Increase)
Access Control Cloud License (Renewal)
Model Number Description Cost (MSRP) USD
LIC-AC-1Y-CAP 1-Year Door License, Capacity Increase $249
LIC-AC-3Y-CAP 3-Year Door License, Capacity Increase $599
LIC-AC-5Y-CAP 5-Year Door License, Capacity Increase $999
LIC-AC-10Y-CAP 10-Year Door License, Capacity Increase $1,999
Model Number Description Cost (MSRP) USD
LIC-AC-1Y-RNW 1-Year Door License, Renewal $249
LIC-AC-3Y-RNW 3-Year Door License, Renewal $599
LIC-AC-5Y-RNW 5-Year Door License, Renewal $999
LIC-AC-10Y-RNW 10-Year Door License, Renewal $1,999
Access Controllers Series
14www.verkada.com sales@verkada.com
AWS GovCloud License (New/Capacity Increase)
AWS GovCloud License (Renewal)